









## ROTARACT CLUB OF AVIT

## A Report on

## **ESTIVAL**

Date	: 08 <sup>th</sup> September 2020	
Organized by	. Rotaract Club of AVIT	_
	· (Sponsored by Rotary club of Madras)RID 3233	
Rotaract Coordinators	: President :Rtr.Sai Krishna	
	Secretary: Rtr.Jeffry	
Faculty Coordinator	Dr.S.P.Sangeetha	
	Dr.P.S.Aravind Raj, Associate Professor	
Venue	: ZOOM	





**Photos Taken During the Event** 









The Rotaract Club of AVIT conducted a Professional Service project called ESTIVAL on 08/09/20 at
4:00pm. This event was conducted in Zoom. This is the 3rd Installation Ceremony of Rotaract Club of
AVIT. And many Rotaractors from other clubswere present and supported us.

This event was successfully accomplished by Rotaract Club of AVIT.

**Faculty coordinator(s)** 

**Rotaract coordinator(s)**